SW
IT
CH
IN
G
GENERAL PURPOSE SWITCHING PXI CARD
25 channels of single-pole, double-throw (SPDT) form C relays•
2 A contact rating per channel•

connector.
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX6125 25 Channel Form-C (SPDT) Relay card
ACCESSORY
GT96002 Connector, D-Type 78-Pin Male with Crimp Pins
GT96078 78-Pin Connector to Screw Terminal Interface
GX96106 6 ft. Harness, 78 Pin Male Connector on Both Ends
GT96107 3 Feet Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both
Ends
GT97102 3 ft Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97103 1 ft Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97104 1 foot Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both
Ends
GX98302 3U ''Wireless'' Scout Adapter for
GX6138/GX6125/GX6377/GX6384/GX1648 (200-
Pin Connector)
GX96105 6 ft harness, 78 pin male connector on one end,
loose wires (numbered) on other end
GT96110 5 ft Cable, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both Ends
GT97112 15' Cable, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97113 15 ft Cable, 78-Pin Female Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GX6125
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listed are trademarks of their respective
companies.